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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total

Yankee 30th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -69.59
16:20 Josies Kid 5.00 3
Goodwood
14:40 Almohandesah 8.00 4
Goodwood
14:10 Later Darling 5.00 6
Goodwood
18:00 Outside World 11.00 4
Doncaster

Place 29th 15:25 Bay Of Baku 67.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -64.59
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 16:45 Menai Bridge 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -61.59
Newmarket

Single 29th 20:30 Blackcurrent 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -58.59
Newcastle

Single 29th 18:10 Ghost Rider 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.59
Newcastle

Single 29th 20:10 Clondaw 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -50.59
Cheltenham Westie

Single 28th 16:50 Vital Island 14.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 -47.59
Punchestown

Single 28th 16:00 Eclipse De 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -44.59
Musselburgh  |Lunar

Single 28th 19:20 Thibault 2.70 3.00 Win 1 5.10 -41.59
Chepstow

Single 28th 17:00 Arcadian 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -46.69
Chepstow Nights

Single 28th 18:20 Scot's Grace 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -43.69
Chelmsford
City

Single 28th 17:45 Capla Spirit 8.40 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -40.69
Chelmsford
City

Single 28th 17:10 Estrela Star 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -37.69
Chelmsford
City

Single 28th 16:40 Martha's 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -51.19
Chelmsford Moment
City

Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield |Arctician 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -48.19

Single 27th 19:55 Brazen Akoya 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -45.19
Musselburgh

Single 27th 17:40 Mackenzie 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -42.19
Musselburgh  |Rose

Single 27th 16:00 Tilsworth Ony 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -39.19
\Wolverhampto |Ta
n

Single 27th 16:55 Al Baahy 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -36.19
Pontefract

Single 27th 16:21 Leap Abroad 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -33.19
Pontefract

Single 27th 15:50 Eilean Dubh 2.90 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -51.19
Pontefract

Single 27th 15:10 Love Your 1.85 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.19
Pontefract Work

Single 27th 14:00 Dapper Man 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -43.19
Pontefract

Single 26th 16:40 Protected 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -40.19
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham Guest
Single 26th 15:00 Social Contact 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -64.19
Nottingham
Single 26th 14:00 Lost Angel 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -61.19
Nottingham
Single 26th 20:30 Ayr Astro Jakk 8.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 -77.69
Single 26th 18:15 Ayr Shallow Hal 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -77.69
Single 26th 17:40 Ayr Rains Of 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -74.69
Castamere
Single 26th 15:58 Brighton |Enfranchise 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -71.69
Single 25th 18:25 Windsor |Johnny Boom 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -68.69
Single 25th 16:10 Bringitonboris 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.69
Southwell
Single 25th 16:30 Ayr Judgment Call 54.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -58.69
Yankee 24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -53.69
17:45 National 11.70 3
\Wetherby Charter
16:05 Dream 6.00 2
\Wetherby Composer
13:45 Rogue 8.40 1
\Wetherby Millennium
14:40 Bath Cuban Breeze 5.50 4
Single 23rd 20:50 Sophosc 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 19:50 Goolwa 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 19:35 In The Breeze 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -40.69
Doncaster
Single 23rd 17:35 Hezahunk 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -37.69
Doncaster
Single 22nd 13:20 Sandown|Korker 4.60 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -34.69
Single 22nd 17:05 Adjuvant 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -31.69
Doncaster
Single 22nd 16:00 Rebel At Dawn 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -28.69
Doncaster
Single 22nd 14:50 Prodigious 13.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -25.69
Doncaster Blue
Single 21st 19:07 Rogue Force 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22.69
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 18:07 Whittle Le 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -17.69
Chelmsford Woods
City
Single 21st 16:35 Zero Carbon 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -29.69
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 13:55 Beverley |[Not On Your 7.70 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -26.69
Nellie
Single 20th 19:10 Salisbury|Spirit Mixer 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -23.69
Single 20th 18:10 Salisbury|Belhaven 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -20.69
Single 20th 19:30 Lingfield |Soyounique 3.70 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.69
Single 20th 18:30 Lingfield |Distant Light 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -14.69
Single 20th 17:30 Lingfield |Crown Power 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -32.69
Single 19th 16:10 Mashkuur 9.10 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -29.69
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 20:05 Lordman 9.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 18:35 Lady Labelle 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -21.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 18:05 Tribal Art 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -18.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 17:35 Astrophysics 10.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31.19

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 15:36 Lost Gold 3.10 3.00 NR - 0.00 -28.19
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:40 Kempton |Pensiero 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -28.19
D'Amore
Single 18th 16:05 Kempton |Roman Mist 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -25.19
Single 18th 15:30 Kempton |Hasty Sailor 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -38.69
Single 18th 15:20 Bermeo 4.75 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -35.69
Fakenham
Single 17th 18:00 Down To The 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -32.69
Southwell Kid
Single 17th 17:30 Duchray 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -29.69
Southwell
Single 17th 15:42 Animist 11.70 3.00 NR - 0.00 -26.69
Southwell
Single 17th 15:07 Kitten's Dream 3.90 3.00 Win 1 8.70 -26.69
Southwell
Single 17th 16:31 Newbury |Imperium 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -35.39
Single 17th 13:40 Newbury |What A Dude 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -32.39
Single 16th 19:45 Sandbeck 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -29.39
Nottingham
Single 16th 18:15 Gaius 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -37.64
Nottingham
Single 16th 18:00 Lingfield |Cappananty 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -34.64
Con
Single 16th 17:30 Lingfield |Espirito 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -31.64
Single 15th 13:30 Imperial Fighter 2.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.64
Newcastle
Single 15th 14:20 Lingfield |[Tommy de Vito 5.10 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -23.64
Single 15th 14:10 Mizzen You 3.30 5.00 Win 1 11.50 -18.64
Chelmsford
City
Yankee 14th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -30.14
16:35 Ripon  |Wizard 4.00 3
D'amour
14:50 Ripon Skycutter 3.30 1
16:10 Tadreeb 6.00 6
Newmarket
14:25 Anthem 5.50 3
Newmarket National
Yankee 13th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -25.14
16:45 Outgate 10.25 2
Newmarket
15:00 Last Crusader 24.00 7
Newmarket
14:15 Beverley |Bond Boy 11.00 14
13:40 Beverley |Sweet 12.00 8
Madness
Yankee 12th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20.14
20:15 Thapa VC 3.50 4
\Wolverhampto
n
19:45 Hot Diggity 4.50 5
\Wolverhampto [Dog
n
19:15 Desert 3.10 2
\Wolverhampto |Emperor
n
18:15 Intervention 5.50 8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 18:30 Tramore |Sight Nor Seen 16.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15.14
Single 11th 17:40 Windsor |Tiare 3.30 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -12.14
Single 11th 16:40 Windsor |Maplewood 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -9.14
Single 11th 16:05 Windsor |Kick On Girl 8.40 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6.14
Single 11th 14:55 Windsor |Zephina 10.25 3.00 NR - 0.00 -3.14
Single 11th 17:20 Esken Rose 3.15 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3.14

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Yankee 10th 5.00 Win 12.78 -0.14
16:20 Dancingonthee 2.50
\Wincanton dge
13:00 Merry Berry 4.50 1
\Wincanton
17:30 Tramore |True Light 3.50 1
15:57 Tramore |Mr Incredible 4.45 PU
Single 9th 19:30 Red Bravo 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -12.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 19:00 Nine Elms 6.10 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 18:30 Red Verdon 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 18:00 Gentle Fire 29.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 17:30 Mobarhin 3.80 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:05 Aintree |Riders Onthe 50.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 2.08
Storm
Single 8th 13:45 Aintree |Tronador 31.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 5.08
Single 8th 20:30 Kempton [Catbird Seat 2.62 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8.08
Single 8th 20:00 Kempton [Suanni 4.45 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 11.08
Single 8th 19:30 Kempton |Glamorous 10.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.08
Force
Single 8th 19:00 Kempton |Lucayan 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.08
Single 8th 17:25 Kempton |Delphinus 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.08
Single 8th 19:50 Dundalk |Together 2.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 23.08
Aclaim
Single 8th 19:20 Dundalk |Notwithstandin 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 26.08
9
Single 8th 17:50 Dundalk |Collective 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 29.08
Power
Single 8th 17:20 Dundalk |Brazilian Song 9.20 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.08
Single 7th 19:15 Atrafan 11.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 23.08
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 18:45 Fangorn 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 26.08
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 18:15 Away Wit Da 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 29.08
Chelmsford Fairys
City
Single 7th 17:43 Koeman 9.10 3.00 Win 1 24.30 32.08
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 20:00 Kempton [Lafan 7.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 7.78
Single 6th 19:00 Kempton |Adaayinourlife 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 10.78
Single 6th 18:00 Kempton |Jungle Run 2.10 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13.78
Single 6th 17:30 Kempton |Lir Speciale 2.35 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 16.78
Single 5th 16:25 Stately Home 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 19.78
Pontefract
Single 5th 15:15 Buckshaw 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 10.78
Pontefract Village
Single 5th 14:05 Wynford 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 13.78
Pontefract
Single 5th 13:00 Ghadbbaan 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 16.78
Pontefract
Single 4th 17:30 Windsor |Thunder 18.50 3.00 Win 1 44.62 19.78
Queen
Single 4th 17:00 Windsor |Mark Of 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.84
Respect
Single 4th 14:50 Windsor |Bernardo 6.75 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -21.84
O'Reilly
Single 4th 13:40 Windsor |Fair And 5.10 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18.84




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Square
Single 4th 16:20 Redcar |Salonica 10.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -15.84
Double 3rd 3.00 Loss -3.00 -12.84
15:55 Hereford |Peterborough 3.95 4
14:45 Hereford |Maliboo 2.62 1
Single 3rd 14:30 Technological 9.10 3.00 NR - 0.00 -9.84
Plumpton
Single 3rd 15:55 Hereford |Peterborough 3.95 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9.84
Single 3rd 14:45 Hereford |Maliboo 2.62 3.00 Win 1 4.86 -6.84
Single 3rd 16:22 Cork Heart To Heart 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -11.7
Single 3rd 15:12 Cork Power Under 5.10 3.00 Win 1 12.30 -8.7
Me
Treble 2nd 3.00 Loss -3.00 -21
20:30 Man Of Riddles 1.50 1
Wolverhampto
n
19:30 Clap Your 2.90 1
\Wolverhampto [Hands
n
19:00 Fly To Glory 1.70 3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 18:30 Hachert 12.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -18
Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 18:00 Mashaaer 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 18:40 Cloch Nua 3.90 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -12
Southwell
Single 1st 18:10 Twilight Steel 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -9
Southwell
Single 1st 17:40 Franklin 9.10 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6
Southwell William
Single 1st 16:35 Airshow 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

